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成都市青白江区中医医院集团2024年第二季度编外人员招聘护理岗位拟聘人员名单
（第一批次）
	序号
	拟聘单位
	聘用岗位
	拟聘人数（人） 
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合分40%
	面试成绩
	面试折合分60%
	总成绩
	排名
	体检结果

	1
	集团中医医院
	护士
	3
	吴静洋
	92.00 
	36.80 
	82.40 
	49.44 
	86.24 
	1
	合格

	2
	
	
	
	李思妍
	88.00 
	35.20 
	84.20 
	50.52 
	85.72 
	2
	合格

	3
	
	
	
	杜凤萍
	84.00 
	33.60 
	81.00 
	48.60 
	82.20 
	3
	合格

	4
	集团清泉医院
	护士
	2
	唐怡枫
	71.00 
	28.40 
	83.20 
	49.92 
	78.32 
	5
	合格

	5
	
	
	
	杨雨露
	66.00 
	26.40 
	85.00 
	51.00 
	77.40 
	6
	合格

	合计
	
	5
	



